Round 1 EVENT: 2nd Portishead Rapid U9 DATE: Sat 29th Jun 2024 TIME: 10:15
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Date Rating

2024-06-29 0
2024-06-29 0
2024-06-29 0

2024-06-29 0

2024-06-29 0
2024-06-29 0
2024-06-29 0
2024-06-29 0
2024-06-29 0
2024-06-29 0
2024-06-29 0

2024-06-29 0

White
Sharova, Olivia
Mandadapu, Raga Sreya

Davies, Amari

Mohamed Faiz, Mohamed

Afzal

Kopiczko-Nguyen, Wiktoria

Gupta, Aarav
Needs, Ollie

Beketov, Siemon

Pahwa, Sehej

Manjunath, Anvitha
Lovelace, Camden

Thushananth, Jathavi

\Y%
0-1
1-0
0-1

1-0

1-0
1-0

Black
Lewis, Jacob
Ahmad, Razeen
Kadiyala, Aarav Theja

Grant, Frank

Torrigiani, Noah
Mussa, Karim

0 - 1 Johnson-Lafuente, Isaac

1-0
0-1
0-1
0-1

1-0

Needs, Toby
Thota, Dhruva
Pollard, Louis
Tang, Valerie

Mohamed Faiz, Mohamed
Akmal
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Last update George Miller Sat 29th Jun 2024 20:39. Reported by George Miller Sat 29th Jun 2024

20:39. Verified By Chris Strong Sun 30th Jun 2024 13:12



